selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED Direct PL Replacement Lamps
9
watts
100+
lpw
900-
1000

LED Direct PL Replacement Lamps
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Order
Code Item # W Lm CCT CRI MOL Orientation Base Bm Life/
Hrs
Replaces
Fluorescent
09938 LED9W4PH/827DR-G7 9W 900 2700K 80+ 6.65” Horizontal G24Q/GX24Q 140° 50K 18-42W CFL
09901 LED9W4PH/830DR-G7 9W 950 3000K 80+ 6.65” Horizontal G24Q/GX24Q 140° 50K 18-42W CFL
09902 LED9W4PH/835DR-G7 9W 950 3500K 80+ 6.65” Horizontal G24Q/GX24Q 140° 50K 18-42W CFL
09903 LED9W4PH/840DR-G7 9W 1,000 4000K 80+ 6.65” Horizontal G24Q/GX24Q 140° 50K 18-42W CFL
09939 LED9W4PV/827DR-G7 9W 900 2700K 80+ 4.69” Vertical G24Q/GX24Q 140° 50K 18-42W CFL
09940 LED9W4PV/830DR-G7 9W 950 3000K 80+ 4.69” Vertical G24Q/GX24Q 140° 50K 18-42W CFL
09925 LED9W4PV/835DR-G7 9W 950 3500K 80+ 4.69” Vertical G24Q/GX24Q 140° 50K 18-42W CFL
09926 LED9W4PV/840DR-G7 9W 1,000 4000K 80+ 4.69” Vertical G24Q/GX24Q 140° 50K 18-42W CFL
NOTE: Use order code when ordering. Visit eiko.com to view complete ballast compatibility information.
Not for use with emergency ballasts.
Rev. 4/18/18
1.85"/47mm